PDE2815TCUK
ELECTRONIC, ELECTRIC,
ANALOGUE AND IO-LINK
SENSORS P8S SERIES
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation | Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - EuropePDE2815TCUK
Table of Contents
If you have questions about the

13
PDE2815TCUKParker Hannifin Corporation | Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe
Order Code
L1 L2 * L3 Analogue IO-Link
45 32 40 P8SAGACHA P8SAGHMHA
77 64 72 P8SAGACHB P8SAGHMHB
141 128 136 P8SAGACHD P8SAGHMHD
205 192 200 P8SAGACHF P8SAGHMHF
269 256 264 P8SAGACHH P8SAGHMHH
*L2 equal to the measuring range
For products series Oder code Weight
[g]
P1F Tie rods, VRS/VRA P8S-TMA0X   65
T-Slot OSP Ø 10 8872FIL 3
T-Slot P Series Ø 16 8865FIL 4
T-Slot P Series Ø 25-80 8866FIL 5
Round cylinder Ø10-25 P8S-TMC01 27
Round cylinder Ø 32-63 P8S-TMC02 29
S-Dovetail OSP, pack of 10 P8S-TMA09 10
Ambient temperature -30 to +80 °C
Pack of 10 consits of 10 plastic adaptors for S-Dovetail grooves.
P8S-TMC01, 02
1